®
METALLIZED POLYPROPYLENE
IGBT SNUBBER CAPACITORS
926 SERIES
The new 926 Series IGBT Snubber
Capacitors were designed for AC and
pulse applications. A wide range of
rectangular epoxy case sizes are

1307 S. Myrtle Ave. • Monrovia, CA 91016 • TEL: (626) 301-0122 • FAX: (626) 357-8099
e-mail: sales@electrocube.com • Internet: www.electrocube.com • (A: 5/00)®
®
METALLIZED POLYPROPYLENE
IGBT SNUBBER CAPACITORS
926 SERIES
FLAME RETARDANT
926B IGBT SNUBBER CAPACITORS
SERIES NO.                       DESCRIPTION
1307 S. Myrtle Ave. • Monrovia, CA 91016 • TEL: (626) 301-0122 • FAX: (626) 357-8099
e-mail: sales@electrocube.com • Internet: www.electrocube.com • (IR: 9/99)®
®
METALLIZED POLYPROPYLENE
IGBT SNUBBER CAPACITORS
926B SERIES
SCD474K601A3-[  ] 926B06474K-[  ] 0.47 600 330 250 118 9 9.2 0.970 1.850 0.950
SCD684K601A3-[  ] 926B06684K-[  ] 0.68 600 330 250 170 7 11.5 1.140 1.850 1.050
SCD105K601A3-[  ] 926B06105K-[  ] 1.00 600 330 200 200 5 14.0 1.140 1.850 1.050
SCD155K601A3-[  ] 926B06155K-[  ] 1.50 600 300 150 225 4 17.1 1.140 1.850 1.050
SCD205K601A3-[  ] 926B06205K-[  ] 2.00 600 300 150 300 3 20.7 1.270 1.775 1.400
SCD335K601A3-[  ] 926B06335K-[  ] 3.30 600 400 300 825 5 35.0 1.500 2.050 1.500
SCD475K601A3-[  ] 926B06475K-[  ] 4.70 600 400 250 1175 4 46.2 1.825 2.225 1.975
SCD474K102D3-[  ] 926B10474K-[  ] 0.47 1000 500 700 329 8 12.1 1.140 1.850 1.050
SCD684K102D3-[  ] 926B10684K-[  ] 0.68 1000 500 500 340 7 14.4 1.140 1.850 1.050
SCD105K102D3-[  ] 926B10105K-[  ] 1.00 1000 500 400 400 5 17.5 1.140 1.850 1.050
SCD155K102D3-[  ] 926B10155K-[  ] 1.50 1000 500 400 600 3 22.4 1.370 1.775 1.400
SCD205K102D3-[  ] 926B10205K-[  ] 2.00 1000 500 400 800 5 26.2 1.500 2.050 1.500
SCD224K122A3-[  ] 926B12224K-[  ] 0.22 1200 580 650 143 19 7.9 0.970 1.850 0.950
SCD334K122A3-[  ] 926B12334K-[  ] 0.33 1200 580 650 215 13 10.0 1.140 1.850 1.050
SCD474K122A3-[  ] 926B12474K-[  ] 0.47 1200 580 500 235 10 12.0 1.140 1.850 1.050
SCD684K122A3-[  ] 926B12684K-[  ] 0.68 1200 580 500 340 7 15.1 1.370 1.775 1.400
SCD105K122A3-[  ] 926B12105K-[  ] 1.00 1200 580 500 500 5 18.5 1.370 1.775 1.400
SCD155K122A3-[  ] 926B12155K-[  ] 1.50 1200 580 400 600 4 23.9 1.500 2.050 1.500
SCD205K122A3-[  ] 926B12205K-[  ] 2.00 1200 580 400 800 4 30.1 1.825 2.225 1.975
SCD305K122C3-[  ] 926B12305K-[  ] 3.00 1200 580 400 1200 5 39.7 3.000 2.475 1.500
SCD224K162A3-[  ] 926B16224K-[  ] 0.22 1600 630 650 143 19 7.9 0.970 1.850 0.950
SCD334K162A3-[  ] 926B16334K-[  ] 0.33 1600 630 650 215 12 10.0 1.140 1.850 1.050
SCD474K162A3-[  ] 926B16474K-[  ] 0.47 1600 630 650 306 10 12.6 1.270 1.775 1.400
SCD684K162A3-[  ] 926B16684K-[  ] 0.68 1600 630 650 442 7 15.3 1.370 1.775 1.400
SCD105K162A3-[  ] 926B16105K-[  ] 1.00 1600 630 500 500 6 19.5 1.500 2.050 1.500
SCD155K162A3-[  ] 926B16155K-[  ] 1.50 1600 630 400 600 5 25.6 1.650 2.700 1.500
SCD205K162A3-[  ] 926B16205K-[  ] 2.00 1600 630 400 800 5 30.6 1.750 2.625 1.825
SCD224K202A3-[  ] 926B20224K-[  ] 0.22 2000 630 800 176 19 8.2 0.970 1.850 0.950
SCD334K202A3-[  ] 926B20334K-[  ] 0.33 2000 630 800 264 13 10.5 1.140 1.850 1.050
SCD474K202A3-[  ] 926B20474K-[  ] 0.47 2000 630 600 282 10 13.0 1.350 2.200 1.200
SCD684K202A3-[  ] 926B20684K-[  ] 0.68 2000 630 600 408 8 16.1 1.500 2.050 1.500
SCD105K202A3-[  ] 926B20105K-[  ] 1.00 2000 630 600 600 6 21.3 1.825 2.225 1.975
CDE            ELECTROCUBE       CAP dV/dt ESR Arms DIMENSIONS (inches)
PART NUMBER        PART NUMBER         µF       VDC  VAC (V/µs) Ipk(A) mW (55°C) W        L         H
Specify [-1] or [-2] as per P* on dimensional drawing above.
• Interchangeable with Cornell Dubilier